
Course Code & Course Title Faculty Name Day Time ROOM NO.

MSC 501: Mathematics for Decision Making Y. A. M. Rafiqul Haque Tuesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 421

ACN 501: Financial Accounting Prof. Dr. Ali Noor Monday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 403

BSN 503: Managerial Communication Prof. Dr. Jesmin Sultana Wednesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 421

MGT 501:Organization and Management Prof. Dr. Jesmin Sultana Sunday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 403

ECN 501: Micro Economics Prof. Dr. Tahmina Khatun Saturday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 422

ECN 502: Macro Economics Prof. Dr. Nazma Begum Wednesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 403

HRM 501: Human and Organizational Behavior Prof. Dr. Jesmin Sultana Tuesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 403

ACN 502: Cost and Managerial Accounting Prof. Dr. Sawkat Jahangir Sunday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 401

MSC 502: Business Statistics Md. Mezbaul Haque Saturday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 403

BSN 504: Business Law Prof. Abul Kashem Tuesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 412

MKT 501: Marketing Management Prof. Dr. Shamsad Ahmed Tuesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 401

HRM 502: Human Resource Management Sarwar Razzaq Chowdhury Wednesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 411

FIN 501: Managerial Finance Prof. Dr. Rafiqul Islam Friday 09.30 am – 12.30 pm 401

POM 501: Production Operation Management Prof. Dr. Meshbha Uddin Saturday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 421

CIS 503: Management Information System Mohammad Aminul Islam Tuesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 420

Make-Up Class Thursday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 401, 403 & 411

ECN 501: Managerial Economics Prof. Dr. Nazma Begum Friday 03.30 pm – 06.30 pm 403

MGT 501: Management and Organizational Behavior Abu Bakkar Siddique Saturday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 409

BSN 502: Business Ethics & Corporate Social 

Responsibility 
Abdullha Al Masum Friday 09.30 am – 12.30 pm 411

MKT 601: Marketing Management Prof. Dr. Shamsad Ahmed Tuesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 401

HRM 601: Human Resource Management Sarwar Razzaq Chowdhury Wednesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 411

FIN 601: Managerial Finance Prof. Dr. Rafiqul Islam Friday 09.30 am – 12.30 pm 401

POM 601: Production Operation Management Prof. Dr. Meshbha Uddin Saturday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 421
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Course Code & Course Title Faculty Name Day Time Room No.

MSC 501: Mathematics for Decision Making Prof. Shahriyar Anam Saturday 03.00 pm – 06.00 pm 401

MGT 501: Organization and Management Abu Bakkar Siddique Sunday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 412

MSC 502: Business Statistics Farhana Yeasmin Saturday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 411

BSN 504: Business Law Prof. Abul Kashem Monday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 412

ECN 501: Micro Economics Prof. Dr. Baqui Khalily Saturday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 401

ECN 502: Macro Economics Prof. Dr. Baqui Khalily Wednesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 401

HRM 502: Human Resource Management Dr. Musharoff Hossain Monday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 411

MKT 501: Marketing Management Prof. Dr. Shamsad Ahmed Sunday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 423

FIN 501: Managerial Finance Nazreen Tabassum Chowdhury Tuesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 411

POM 501: Production Operation Management Dr. Moin Monday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 401

CIS 503: Management Information System Mohammad Aminul Islam Sunday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 411

MGT 502 & 602: Strategic Management Md. Ahsan Ullha Friday 09.30 am – 12.30 pm 403

FIN 506 & 603: Capital Budgeting Prof. Dr. Ali Noor Friday 03.30 pm – 06.30 pm 401

FIN 505 & 604: International Finance Prof. Dr. Rafiqul Islam Tuesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 422

FIN 502 & 602: Corporate Finance Prof. Dr. Rafiqul Islam Saturday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 412

MKT 508 & 610: Brand Management Prof. Dr. Shamir Kumer Sheel Saturday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 423

MKT 502 & 602: Consumer Behavior Sarwar Razzak Choudhury Friday 03.30 pm – 06.30 pm 411

HRM 511 & 606: Performance Apprisal & 

Compensation Management 
Dr. Musharoff Hossain Wednessday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 421

HRM 504 & 603: Leadership, Power & 

Influence
 Parveen Sultana Huda Friday 09.30 am – 12.30 pm 421

SCM 507 & 605: International Supply Chain 

Management
Prof. Abul Kashem Friday 03.30 pm – 06.30 pm 412

HRM 601: Human Resource Management Sarwar Razzak Choudhury Tuesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 423

FIN 601: Managerial Finance Nazreen Tabassum Chowdhury Tuesday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 411

POM 601: Production Operations Management Dr. Moin Monday 06.30 pm – 09.30 pm 401
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